
Tiles or wall cladding 
using Sikagard®- 203W / -205W /

-206W / -207W / -Wallcoat N

Priming: Sika-Primer 3N
Adhesive: Sikaflex PRO 3

Sikafloor® 263SL, 264, 269 CR

KORTE® concave moulding (H70/50)  

Sikafloor®-156 / -144 / -161 
+ floating agent T

Priming: Sika-Primer 3N
Adhesive: Sikaflex PRO 3  

Sikafloor® 263SL, 264, 269 CR

KORTE® concave moulding (H50/50)

Sikafloor®-156 / -144 / -161 
+ floating agent T

KORTE® concave moulding
Types H30/30

H50/50
H70/50
H100/50
H150/40

‘ ‘Fillets’ for all standard 
applications

KORTE® concave moulding
Types H30/30

H50/50
H70/50
H100/50
H150/40

‘ Example: 
Tiled wall

Dry construction wall with 
adjustment screws
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Subject to change without prior notice

1
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Concave mouldings &
Sikafloor® Solutions 
for Cleanroom Areas
The ideal combination for perfect floor coating

n KORTE Bauteile GmbH n Mühlingstr. 17 n 69121 Heidelberg n Germany
n Tel. +49 (0)6221/58787-00 n Fax +49 (0)6221/58787-27  n bauteile@korte.de n  www.korte.de

Please fax or e-mail to KORTE® Bauteile GmbH: +49 6221/58787-27 | bauteile@korte.de

Yes, I would like more information about   

q KORTE® concave mouldings q KORTE® drip strips  q KORTE® spitters

Company attn:

Street City Postcode

Country Phone Fax  
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